
  . 

Email: principal.cea@jntua.ac.in
Website: www.jntuacea.ac.in 
 
 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS), ANANTHAPURAMU

 
 

TENDER NOTICE
 
Sealed tenders are invited for the lease of College Canteen at JNTUA College of Engineering 

(Autonomous), Ananthapuramu for two years. 

and other particulars can be obtained from the Principal, JNTUA College of Engi

(Autonomous), Ananthapuramu on payment of Rs. 11, 800/

eight hundred only) including service tax (Non

favour of "The Principal, JNTUA CEA"

Ananthapuramu not earlier than 05/11

 
Important Details along with time lines:
 
1. Issue of Tender document (to be collected in person): From 05/11
 
2. Last date for receipt of Tender document (in person): 18/11
 
3. Opening of Tenders: 18/11/2022 at 11.00 AM
 
 
     
     

 
Email: principal.cea@jntua.ac.in     Ph: +91-8554

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS), ANANTHAPURAMU

TENDER NOTICE (Second Call) 

Sealed tenders are invited for the lease of College Canteen at JNTUA College of Engineering 

(Autonomous), Ananthapuramu for two years. The tender document containing conditions 

and other particulars can be obtained from the Principal, JNTUA College of Engi

(Autonomous), Ananthapuramu on payment of Rs. 11, 800/- (Rupees Eleven thousand and 

eight hundred only) including service tax (Non-refundable) in the form of Demand Draft in 

"The Principal, JNTUA CEA" drawn on any nationalised bank payabl

nanthapuramu not earlier than 05/11/2022.  

Important Details along with time lines: 

be collected in person): From 05/11/2022 

Tender document (in person): 18/11/2022 up to 10.00 AM

/2022 at 11.00 AM 

      Sd/- 
      PRINCIPAL

8554-273013 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS), ANANTHAPURAMU 

Sealed tenders are invited for the lease of College Canteen at JNTUA College of Engineering 

The tender document containing conditions 

and other particulars can be obtained from the Principal, JNTUA College of Engineering 

(Rupees Eleven thousand and 

refundable) in the form of Demand Draft in 

drawn on any nationalised bank payable at 

/2022 up to 10.00 AM 

 
PRINCIPAL 


